PC 70
pH - mV/ORP - COND - TDS - SALT - Temperature - GLP
Data Logger USB - Mains supply and battery
PC 7
pH - mV/ORP - COND - Temperature
YEARS
WARRANTY
2

N
G
How to order
Code Description
50010712 PC 7 complete kit include pH electrode 201T and conductivity cell 2301T with integrated ATC, both with 1m cable and BNC plug
50010722 PC 7 kit without pH electrode complete of cond. Cell 2301T with ATC, S7/ BNC cable and temperature probe NT 55.
50010732 PC 7 kit without cond. Cell complete of pH electrode 201T with ATC.
50010742 PC 7 kit with pH electrode and cond. cell, S7/ BNC cable and temperature probe NT 55 are provided.
50010812
PC 70 complete kit include pH electrode 201T and conductivity Cell 2301T with integrated ATC,both with 1m cable and BNC plug ,power
supply, software PC-Link to download data, and USB cable.
50010822
PC 70 kit without electrode complete of cond. Cell 2301T with ATC, S7/ BNC cable, temperature probe NT 55, power supply,
software PC-Link to download data, and USB cable.
50010832
PC 70 kit without cond. Cell complete of pH electrode 201T con ATC, power supply.
software PC-Link to download data and USB cable.
50010842
PC 70 without pH electrode and cond. Cell, cavo S7/ BNC, temperature probe NT 55, power supply, software PC-Link to download
data and USB cable are provided
Technical specifications PC 7 PC 70
pH measuring range 0,00…14,00 pH -2,00…16,00 pH
Resolution 0,1/0,01 pH 0,1/0,01 pH
Calibration points 1, 2 or 3
Buffer recognized
USA: 1,68 - 4,01 - 7,00 - 10,01 pH
NIST: 1,68 - 4,01 - 6,86 - 9,18 pH
2 points defined by user
Indication of the Slope and Offset Yes Yes with date and time
GLP Function - Yes
Criteria of measurement stability Yes Yes
CALDUE  - Yes
Indication of calibration point Yes Yes
mV measuring range ± 1.000 mV ± 1.999 mV
Resolution 1 mV 0,1 mV (± 200 mV) / 1mV (above)
COND measuring range 0,0…200 - 2000 µS / 20,00-200,0 mS 0,00…20,00-200,0-2000 µS/20,00-200,0 mS
Resolution 0,1/1 µS  0,01/0,1 mS 0,01/0,1/1 µS  0,01/0,1 mS
Relative accuracy ±2% f.s. ±2% f.s.
Calibration points 1…4
Calibration standards recognized 84 µS  – 1413 µS  – 12,88mS  – 111,9 mS - 1 point user defined
Cell constant selectable 0,1 – 1 – 10 cm -1
Temperature coefficient 0,00…10,00 %/°C
Refenece temperature 15…30 °C
GLP Function - Yes
CAL DUE - Yes
Indication of calibration standards Yes Yes
TDS measuring range - 0…100 g/l
Resolution - 1% f.s.
TDS Factor - 0,4…1,0
 SALT measuring range - 0…50 ppt
Temperature masuring range 0…100,0 °C -10…110 °C
Resolution / Accuracy 0,1 °C / ± 0,5 °C
Temperature compensation pH Automatic / manual 0…100 °C
Temperature compensation COND Automatic / manual 0…80 °C Automatic / manual 0…100 °C
System:  GLP - Yes
Memory - Man/ Auto 500 data with date and time
Auto power off After 20 minutes
Display LCD ( Liquid Crystal Display) LCD ( Liquid Crystal Display) Backlight
Inputs BNC and RCA / CINCH (CAT) BNC, RCA / CINCH (CAT) and USB
Power supply 3 x 1,5V batteries AA 3 x 1,5V batteries AA
AC/DC adaptor with USB cable
Battery duration > 300 hours
IP protection Waterproof IP 57
Dimensions / weight instrument 86 × 196 × 33 mm / 295 g 86 × 196 × 33 mm / 300 g